

Bill to:

Alpha Logistics LLC

- ,
- ,
- ,

Invoice Date: 02/28/2024 Invoice #: ALPHAM1195 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 03/28/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
02/26/2024		101 Power Blvd, Archbald, PA 18403, USA - 577 Trade Center St, Montgomery, AL 36108, USA			
			1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00

TOTAL

\$1,700.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

RATE CONFIRMATION # ALPHAM1195

BILLING PARTY Alpha logistics LLC 1808 Rolling Hills Drive Fullerton, CA 92835 Date: Feb 26, 2024

Dispatcher: Adam Coy Phone: 937-424-7145

Contact: Adam Coy Phone: 937-424-7145 Email: accounting@alphalog.us

Email: adam@alphalog.us CARRIER BRZ **CARRIER REF #:** MCC: 86875 8225 LECLAIRE AVE SERVICE: Default Service BURBANK, IL, US 60459 Simona America **PICKUP ↑** STOP COMMODITIES: REQ. TIME: Feb 26, 2024 08:00 - 17:00 01 Industries Palletized Plastic Sheet 101 Power Boulevard Piece(s): / 36500 lbs / 0 feet LF: 0 / Class: / SKU: / NMFC: Archbald, PA, US 18403 PU # 8000516529 ACCESSORIALS: None HOURS OF OPERATION PARTNER SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 53' dry PO # 8000516529 08:00 - 17:00 van with swing doors and 102" internal width on CUSTOMS: trailer floor only // NO REEFERS // Driver must TOTAL PICKUP be on macropoint 36500 lbs NOTES: None **DELIVERY** ↓ **Farco Plastics** STOP COMMODITIES: REQ. TIME: Feb 28, 2024 08:00 - 14:00 02 577 Trade Center Street Palletized Plastic Sheet Montgomery, AL, US 36108 Piece(s): / 36500 lbs / 0 feet LF: 0 / Class: / SKU: / NMFC: HOURS OF OPERATION ACCESSORIALS: None PU # 8000516529 08:00 - 14:00 PARTNER SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 53' dry **PO** # 8000516529 TOTAL DELIVERY van with swing doors and 102" internal width on CUSTOMS: 36500 lbs trailer floor only // NO REEFERS // Driver must be on macropoint NOTES: None _____ ACCEPTED: Est. Cost Financials Rate Qty Partner Freight 1,700.00 USD 1,700.00 USD 1 PRINT NAME: AGREED RATE 1,700.00 USD

UNIFORM STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING

ORIGINAL-NOT NEGOTIABLE

					Carrier's Pro No. Shipper's B/L No. Trailer/Car No.	8000516529
Name of Carrier	Alpha Logistics L				Carrier's Code (SCAC	
otherwise to the r	act to individually deter ates, classifications a	erminer	d rates or contra	acts that have been agreed upon in v on established by the carrier and are	writing between the carrier and	shipper, if applicable,
FIOM SIMONA	AMERICA Industrie	IS LLC		in concentration of the content and the	Date	02/25/2024
Street Power Bo	oulevard			City Archbald	Sta	te PA Zip 18403
carry to destination, if or printed or written, herein Consigned to	below, in apparent good order in its route, or otherwise to di in contained, including the co FARCO PLAST	onditions	on the back hereof, w	and condition of contents of packages unknown a route to destination. Every service to be perfor which are hereby agreed to by the shipper and a Y	med hereunder shall be subject to all the accepted for himself and his assigns.	com below, which said carrier agrees to conditions not prohibited by law, whe
Street 577 TRAL	DE CENTER ST		On Collect on Derive	any Shipments, the letters "COD" must appear be City MONTGOMERY	11-20-10-10-20-10-20-10-20-10-20-10-20-10-20-10-20-10-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20	AL 71- 25108 2107
Additional Shipmer				City MOTTOOMERT	State	e <u>AL</u> Zip <u>36108-2107</u>
Collect on Delivery and Remit to						
Handling Units No.	Packages No. Type	* HM	Description of	fArticles	Weight	Cube (Optional)
Total: 🔊 Unit(s)	156830-8		Plastic Sheet	ling NOI PFC 30 or Greater – Class	\$ 55 36,018,490	
20					00,010,030	
				State and a state of the state		
			-			
OTE (1) Where the rate is the property as follows		ers are n	required to state spec	ofically in writing the agread or declared value	Freight charge unless man CHECK BOX IF	Are PREPAID
le agreed of declared va	lue of the property is specifi	cally stat	led by the shipper to	be not exceeding	FOR FREIGHT COL	LECT SHIPMENTS:
opticable. See 49	0.5.C. § 14706(c	c)(1)(A	A) and (B).	this shipment may be	If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignor, the consignor shall sign the	e consignee, without recourse on the a following statement: any of this shipment without payment of
e (3) Commodities requir insure safe transportation	ring special or additional car n with ordinary care. See Se	e or atte	Intion in handling or a If NMFC 8em 360, \$	stowing must be so marked and packaged as		(Signature of Consignor)
	imona America Inc.,					
3	0 Hemlock Drive, Co	ngers,	New York 1092	20-1400. (845) 623-6144		
ipper Al	7 111	9	Da	Caller A	Ipha Logistics LLC	
1				Per		Date
a is to certify that she abo	Shipper Certification ove named materials are pro	operly cla	assified, described,	Carrier aknowledges receipt of parties 2	Carrier certification	
kaged, marked and label ording to the applicable r	ove named materials are pro- led, and are in proper condi- regulations of the DOT	tion for t	ransportation	Carrier aknowledges regain or access and made available drive carries this the DOT en	required placards. Carrier certifies emer- mergency response guidebook or equival	gency response information was
				PBC CALL		A REAL PROPERTY OF THE AGENCES

CONT. INCOME.

S. C. State

UNIFORM STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING

ORIGINAL-NOT NEGOTIABLE

					Carrier's Pro No.				
Name of	Carrier	Alphalasist		Shipper's B/L No. 8000516529					
		Alpha Logistics		Trailer/Car No.					
otherwise	ED, subject to the rate	to individually de	termined	I rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in w s that have been established by the carrier and are	utiting between U	<i></i>			
From	SIMONAA	MERICA Industri	and rule	I rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in w s that have been established by the carrier and are	available to the shipper on re	d shipper, if a	applicable,		
Street P	ower Bou	levard	es LLC.		Date		6/2024		
the property	described bell	0. 10 20021201		City Archbald	St	ate PA	Zip 18403		
carry to dest	ination, if on it	s route, or otherwise to	der, excep deliver to a	as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown) nother carrier on the route to destination. Every service to be perform on the back hereof, which are hereby agreed to by the shipper and ar	marked, consigned, and destined as a	shown below, wh	ich said carrier agrees		
		ontained, including the o	conditions	nother carrier on the route to destination. Every service to be perform on the back hereof, which are hereby agreed to by the shipper and as	ned hereunder shall be subject to all th coopted for himself and his assigns	te conditions not	prohibited by law, whe		
Consigne	d to	FARCO PLAS	TICS - I	IONTGOMERY					
Street !	577 TRADE	E CENTER ST		On Collect on Delivery Shipments, the letters "COD" must appear bet	fore consignee's name				
		and the second		City MONTGOMERY	Sta	te AL Z	Zip 36108-2107		
Additiona	1 Shipment	Information:							
1	ollect on								
and the second second second	very and Remit to:								
	vernit to.								
Han	dling	Packages	*	Description of Articles					
a second second second	nits lo	No.	HM	Description of Articles	Weight		Cube		
		Туре					(Optional)		
Total: 15	Unit(s)	156830-8		Plastic Sheeting NOI PFC 30 or Greater – Class					
1	0			- Llass	55 36,018.490				
	2								
		-							
* Mark "X" (to designate Ha	zardous Materials as def	ined in DO						
					Freight charge	are PREPA	ID		
of the prope	rty as follows:	,	ppers are r	aquired to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value					
"The agreed	or declared val	lue of the property is spec	cifically stat	ed by the shipper to be not exceeding					
		and the second s			FOR FREIGHT Co	DLLECT SHIPM	ENTS:		
applical	2) Liabilit ble. See 49	ty Limitation fo	r loss o	r damage on this shipment may be	If this shipment is to be delivered to consignor, the consignor shall sign the carrier may decline to make delivered.	he following star	tement		
			(c)(1)(A)	(A) and (B).	The carrier may decline to make del freight and all other lawful charges.	ivery of this ship	ment without payment		
to ensure sa	fe transportation	ing special or additional in with ordinary care. See	care or atte	ntion in handling or stowing must be so marked and packaged as		(Signature	e of Consignor)		
Send freig	aht bill to s	imona Amorina I		chnical Traffic Consultants		(orginatur	e of Consignor)		
		0 Hemlock Drive	., c/o Te	chnical Traffic Consultants					
Shipper	/.	THEINBER DIVE, C	ongers,	New York 10920-1400, (845) 623-6144					
Per	the	4 4/1	1.4	Date 02/26/2024 Carrier A	lpha Logistics LLC				
			/	Per		Date			
This is to ce packaged	rtin Isa	Shipper Certification			Cont.				
packaged, n according to	nary of and label	led and arr in proper con	properly cla	ssified, described, ansportation Carrier aknowledges receipt of packages and made available and/of carrier has the DOT or	Carrier certification required placards. Carrier certifies en				
Per j	1 monder	equilation of the DOT	tor tor t	ssified, described, ansportation A Per	nergency response guidebook or equi	valent document	se information was in the vehicle		
		11.	(ate 2 28 200 00 16 24		Package Nos.			
1		1							